Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated - ZLP32300S2004G Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

A
1
B
L
0 - 8
DETAIL 'A'
PS020823-0208  Packaging
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
87
Ordering Information
The Crimzon ZLP32300 is available for the following parts:
Device Part Number Description
Crimzon
ZLP32300
ZLP32300H4832G 48-pin SSOP 32 K OTP
ZLP32300P4032G 40-pin PDIP 32 K OTP
ZLP32300H2832G 28-pin SSOP 32 K OTP
ZLP32300P2832G 28-pin PDIP 32 K OTP
ZLP32300S2832G 28-pin SOIC 32 K OTP
ZLP32300H2032G 20-pin SSOP 32 K OTP
ZLP32300P2032G 20-pin PDIP 32 K OTP
ZLP32300S2032G 20-pin SOIC 32 K OTP
ZLP32300H4816G 48-pin SSOP 16 K OTP
ZLP32300P4016G 40-pin PDIP 16 K OTP
ZLP32300H2816G 28-pin SSOP 16 K OTP
ZLP32300P2816G 28-pin PDIP 16 K OTP
ZLP32300S2816G 28-pin SOIC 16 K OTP
ZLP32300H2016G 20-pin SSOP 16 K OTP
ZLP32300P2016G 20-pin PDIP 16 K OTP
ZLP32300S2016G 20-pin SOIC 16 K OTP
ZLP32300H4808G 48-pin SSOP 8 K OTP
ZLP32300P4008G 40-pin PDIP 8 K OTP
ZLP32300H2808G 28-pin SSOP 8 K OTP
ZLP32300P2808G 28-pin PDIP 8 K OTP
ZLP32300S2808G 28-pin SOIC 8 K OTP
ZLP32300H2008G 20-pin SSOP 8 K OTP
PS020823-0208  Ordering Information
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
90